
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 495271 53551 33015 43265 30105 42129 26891 38459 2513 1797 701 1873 2910 1136

2 SBI 45010 11365 6240 11410 6040 11410 4995 7050 115 1200 930 3160

3 SBBJ 324157 86384 23217 44820 19995 35162 14994 22315 2578 5896 2423 6951 3222 9658

4 PNB 145475 14114 13864 12472 8391 12450 7520 11220 590 859 281 371 5473 22

5 BOB 73447 20285 8069 24001 6606 20740 4726 11851 1140 7004 740 1885 1463 3261

6 OBC 9574 2497 1845 4702 1883 4480 1665 3642 143 557 75 281 -38 222

7 UNION 6857 4361 385 1932 292 825 95 138 154 393 43 294 93 1107

8 SYNDICATE 5629 2317 685 1924 630 1843 449 1205 157 435 24 203 55 81

9 BOI 6990 1045 201 485 133 315 86 182 35 43 12 90 68 170

10 CORP. 11354 5036 930 2454 919 2418 654 1793 129 281 136 344 11 36

11 IDBI 4793 2183 869 3416 860 3325 760 2206 70 648 30 471 9 91

12 Canara 2359 538 171 412 138 256 79 165 47 44 12 47 33 156

13 Andhra Bank 1077 2833 327 821 275 735 221 547 17 77 37 111 52 86

14 Allahabad Bank 1325 309 17 72 12 57 7 25 3 2 2 30 5 15
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 1133318 206818 89835 152186 76279 136145 63142 100798 7691 19236 5446 16111 13356 16041

15 ICICI 52154 35537 6342 19917 6102 19305 5610 15788 383 3230 109 287 240 612

16 AXIS 8551 7182 399 1911 369 1786 332 1689 25 17 12 80 30 125

17 HDFC 3610 1474 11608 11025 8470 8486 3407 6392 389 99 4674 1995 3138 2539

18 Kotak 155 1649 5199 11313 4675 9697 4616 9572 59 125 0 0 524 1616

19 Yes Bank 1042 466 21 49 11 25 11 25 0 0 0 0 10 24

Total Priv. 

Bank 65512 46308 23569 44215 19627 39299 13976 33466 856 3471 4795 2362 3942 4916

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 1198830 253126 113404 196401 95906 175444 77118 134264 8547 22707 10241 18473 17498 20957

20 GRAMIN 405727 46542 20234 33430 19919 32620 17711 31143 1226 754 982 723 315 810

TOTAL 

Gramin 405727 46542 20234 33430 19919 32620 17711 31143 1226 754 982 723 315 810

21 JKSB 58978 34666 105581 61882 104226 46542 104158 46085 0 0 68 457 1355 15340

22 PLDB 146 263 5152 4131 4950 4109 3919 3358 866 532 165 219 202 22

23 NAGRIK 11459 5177 1079 1934 687 1460 0 0 0 0 687 1460 392 474

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 70583 40106 111812 67947 109863 52111 108077 49443 866 532 920 2136 1949 15836

G. TOTAL 1675140 339774 245450 297778 225688 260176 202906 214850 10639 23993 12143 21333 19762 37602

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 23162 33367.00 3709 4852.00 7 234 13 6 26891 38459

2 SBI 4363 6000.00 205 300.00 325 450 102 300 4995 7050

3 SBBJ 13034 21683 1960 632 14994 22315

4 PNB 6384 10451.00 827 668.00 309 101 7520 11220

5 BOB 4480 10972 246 879 4726 11851

6 OBC 1665 3642 1665 3642

7 UNION 90 105 5 33 95 138

8 SYNDICATE 439 1199 10 6 449 1205

9 BOI 84 179 2 3 86 182

10 CORP. 650 1750.00 4 43.00 654 1793

11 IDBI 473 1842.00 239 250.00 48 114 760 2206

12 Canara 79 165 79 165

13 Andhra Bank 221 547.00 221 547

14 Allaabad Bank 7 25.00 7 25
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 55124 91902 7214 7691 689 899 115 306 63142 100798

15 ICICI 3570 12075.00 1025 2476.00 1015 1237 5610 15788

16 AXIS 332 1689.00 332 1689

17 HDFC 1212 4012.00 1810 1710.00 385 670 3407 6392

18 Kotak 1667 3436 2634 5037 311 854 4 245 4616 9572

19 Yes Bank 11 25 11 25

Total Priv. 

Bank 6792 21237.00 5469 9223.00 1711 2761 4 245 13976 33466

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 61916 113139 12683 16914 2400 3660 119 551 77118 134264

20 GRAMIN 15767 29051.00 270 402.00 15 76 1659 1614 17711 31143

TOTAL 

Gramin 15767 29051 270 402 15 76 1659 1614 17711 31143

21 JKSB 104158 46085.00 104158 46085

22 PLDB 69 48.00 3850 3310.00 3919 3358

23 NAGRIK

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 104227 46133 3850 3310 0 0 0 0 108077 49443

G. TOTAL 181910 188323 16803 20626 2415 3736 1778 2165 202906 214850

OPS NPS

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2017)

S.NO. Bank 

Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture

LEAD BANK OFFICE - JHALAWAR

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2017)

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2017)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 1210 1146.00 1303 651.00 2513 1797

2 SBI 14 505.00 91 685.00 10 10 115 1200

3 SBBJ 2564 5275.00 14 621.00 2578 5896

4 PNB 573 632.00 14 180.00 3 47 590 859

5 BOB 160 2800.00 980 4204 1140 7004

6 OBC 117 461.00 26 96.00 143 557

7 UNION 108 157.20 46 236 154 393

8 SYNDICATE 5 148.00 152 287 157 435

9 BOI 35 43.00 35 43

10 CORP. 2 187.00 127 94.00 129 281

11 IDBI 69 621.00 1 27.00 70 648

12 Canara 47 44.00 47 44

13 Andhra Bank 17 77.00 17 77

14 Allahabad Bank 3 2.00 3 2
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 4872 11978.20 2806.20 7200.80 0.00 0.00 13.00 57.00 7691.00 19236.00

15 ICICI 145 1690.00 221 1319.00 17 221.00 383 3230

16 AXIS 25 17.00 25 17

17 HDFC 389 99.00 389 99

18 Kotak 52 113.00 7 12.00 11 29 59 125

19 Yes Bank

Total Priv. 

Bank 586 1902.00 253 1348.00 17.00 221.00 11.00 29.00 856.00 3471.00

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 5458 13880 3059 8549 17 221 24 86 8547 22707

21 GRAMIN 1226 754.00 1226 754

TOTAL 

Gramin 1226 754 0 0 0 0 0 0 1226 754

22 JKSB

23 PLDB 866 532.00 866 532.00

NAGRIK

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 866 532

G. TOTAL 6684 14634 3059 8549 17 221 24 86 10639 23993

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2017)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 211 417.00 379 1277.00 111 179.00 701 1873.00

2 SBI 25 65.00 310 2005.00 595 1090.00 930 3160.00

3 SBBJ 152 365.00 461 2465.00 1810 4121.00 2423 6951.00

4 PNB 39 93.00 78 206.00 164 72.00 281 371.00

5 BOB 350 230.00 340 1610.00 50 45.00 740 1885.00

6 OBC 28 78.00 47 203.00 75 281.00

7 UNION 7 17.00 31 234.00 5 43.00 43 294.00

8 SYNDICATE 3 11.00 21 192.00 24 203.00

9 BOI 12 90.00 12 90.00

10 CORP. 2 5.00 5 58.00 129 281.00 136 344.00

11 IDBI 3 8.00 27 463.00 30 471.00

12 Canara 2 7.00 2 32.91 8 7.00 12 46.91

13 Andhra Bank 5 54.00 32 57.32 37 111.32

14 Allahabad Bank 2 30.00 2 30.00
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 822 1296.00 1720 8920 2904 5895.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 5446 16111.23

15 ICICI 2 4.00 91 280.00 16 3.00 109 287.00

16 AXIS 3 43.00 9 37.00 12 80.00

17 HDFC 24 130.00 4650 1865.00 4674 1995.00

18 Kotak 0 0.00

19 Yes Bank 0 0.00

Total Priv. 

Bank 2 4.00 118 453.00 4675 1905.00 4795 2362.00

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 824 1300 1838 9373 7579 7800 0 0 0 0 0 0 10241 18473

20 GRAMIN 41 69.00 45 180.00 896 474.00 982 723.00

TOTAL 

Gramin 41 69 45 180 896 474 0 0 0 0 0 0 982 723

21 JKSB 3 15.00 65 442.00 68 457.00

22 PLDB 18 14.00 147 205.00 165 219.00

23 NAGRIK 1 0.43 168 709.00 518 751.00 687 1460.43

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 19 14 318 929 583 1193 0 0 0 0 0 0 920 2136

G. TOTAL 884 1383 2201 10482 9058 9467 0 0 0 0 0 0 12143 21333

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2017)

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 12754 14799 2312 808 7291 7942 7538 9819 261 225

2 SBI 3475 3355 2850 4975 1480 3015 2015 3281 16 280

3 SBBJ 22965 24857 4905 6421 3512 10554 4251 5126 175 115

4 PNB 6454 7758 985 1057 190 1285 1853 1988 18 17

5 BOB 4351 5347 1410 2158 705 3255 1094 2578 74 789

6 OBC 1136 1916 280 465 43 709 369 689 9 16

7 UNION 125 325 85 120 28 158 25 60 23 125

8 SYNDICATE 65 55 20 51 75 224 45 165 4 42

9 BOI 68 124 25 15 55 85 85 99

10 CORP. 968 558 701 568 460 250 383 250

11 IDBI 322 1651 47 232 53 175 178 778

12 Canara 63 98 26 22 16 2 30 31

13 Andhra Bank 13 3 2 17

14 Allahabad Bank 1 15 2 3
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 52759 60846 13646 16892 13909 27669 17870 24884 580 1609

15 ICICI 3661 7643 750 1450 565 2684 1169 3115

16 AXIS 30 47 18 17 43 111 15 37

17 HDFC 2950 1580 102 275 1175 1650 5890 1124

18 Kotak 4452 8845 1153 2382 213 1754

19 Yes Bank 113 3

Total Priv. 

Bank 11206 18118 2023 4124 1996 6199 7074 4276 55016

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 63965 78964 15669 21016 15905 33868 24944 29160 580 56625

20 GRAMIN 9472 8606 3051 2415 475 4911 1510 1350

TOTAL 

Gramin 9472 8606 3051 2415 475 4911 1510 1350 0 0

21 JKSB 79587 35085 33123 12585 3150 7680 2758 1588

22 PLDB 5124 2685 1657 1124 754 850 350 295

23 NAGRIK 145 285 7 20 201 593 125 137

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 84856 38055 34787 13729 4105 9123 3233 2020 0 0

G. TOTAL 158293 125625 53507 37160 20485 47902 29687 32530 580 56625

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2017)

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI 

3 SBBJ 

4 PNB

5 BOB

6 OBC

7 UNION

8 SYNDICATE

9 BOI

10 CORP.

11 IDBI

12 Canara

13 Andhra Bank

14 Allahabad Bank
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank

15 ICICI

16 AXIS

17 HDFC

18 Kotak

19 Yes Bank

Total Priv. 

Bank

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank

20 GRAMIN

TOTAL 

Gramin

21 JKSB

22 PLDB

23 NAGRIK

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank

G. TOTAL

0.00 20.83 34.72 79.17 23.30

42.19 16.09 72.15 87.37 87.64

14.74 30.66 0.00 75.51 37.36

56.01 13.43 72.77 76.69 169.42

56.70 12.41 74.47 75.21 178.51

65.00 20.57 81.29 99.47 100.00

25.74 14.69 93.16 97.58 71.83

25.74 14.69 93.16 97.58 71.83

40.98 14.02 75.69 88.88 95.48

40.21 17.24 68.36 89.33 77.59

78.18 15.50 84.61 85.72 686.05

5.84 0.00 51.02 51.02 10.52

2.46 5.81 88.38 93.46 26.61

14.33 14.97 57.98 76.97 747.96

39.98 18.18 66.23 89.46 73.58

38.37 13.48 79.27 96.93 56.05

23.87 0.49 40.05 62.11 76.58

0.37 0.00 66.63 89.56 28.98

22.74 10.19 73.06 98.53 48.73

48.33 5.12 64.58 97.34 156.48

2.86 11.64 62.63 95.79 83.04

25.57 17.53 37.53 64.95 46.41

40.75 15.08 77.46 95.28 188.31

16.82 8.18 7.14 42.70 44.30

62.20 10.30 89.96 99.82 88.37

22.28 13.56 49.38 86.41 118.32

29.40 26.42 61.79 100.00 100.40

55.46 23.55 49.79 78.45 51.88

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

34.21 18.36 88.89 97.37 80.79

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP


